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Staff 1-7 Provide the Balance Sheet as of:
A. 8/31/2013

B. 8/31/2014
C. 4/30/2105

See attached documents ending 8/31/2013 and 8/31/2014. Included are copies of
balance sheets ending 9/1/2013 and 9/1/2014 per dates used on the rate
application. Bear in mind the totals you see may include other personal
interests and business interests as well and should not be considered during
the investigation. Part C will be mailed after 4/30/2015.

Edward Fenoglio witness by Cindy Meeks

1



2:53 PM Custom Water Co, LLC
04/16/15 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of August 31, 2013

Aug 31, 13

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
Cash Bag 389.71
Cash Receipts - Betsy -14,177.26
Cash Receipts - Eddie -41,929.11
Fruit Stand 7,800.00
Operating -603.85
Pump 3,949.11
Savings 14,715.23
Sewer 5,977.67

Total Checking/Savings -23,878.50

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable 14,361.26

Total Accounts Receivable 14,361.26

Other Current Assets
Undeposited Funds 98,897.89

Total Other Current Assets 98,897.89

Total Current Assets 89,380.65

TOTAL ASSETS 89,380.65

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

Accounts Payable 18,083.15

Total Accounts Payable 18,083.15

Total Current Liabilities 18,083.15

Long Term Liabilities
Notes Payable to Ed

Personal Cash In 6,554.25

Total Notes Payable to Ed 6,554.25

Total Long Term Liabilities 6,554.25

Total Liabilities 24,637.40

Equity
Members Equity 3,097.15
Opening Balance Equity 33,124.66
Net Income 28,521.44

Total Equity 64,743.25

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 89,380.65

Page 1



2:54 PM

04/16/15

Accrual Basis

Custom Water Co, LLC
Balance Sheet

As of August 31, 2014

Aug 31, 14

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
Cash Bag -111.80
Cash Receipts - Betsy -14,177.26
Cash Receipts - Eddie -39,388.09
Fruit Stand 10,200.00
Operating 9,459.15
Pump 1,672.04
Savings 5,655.03
Sewer 14,426.05

Total CheckingiSavings -12,264.88

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable 51,038.02

Total Accounts Receivable 51,038.02

Other Current Assets
Undeposited Funds 98,897.89

Total Other Current Assets 98,897.89

Total Current Assets 137,671.03

TOTAL ASSETS 137,671.03

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

Accounts Payable 25,112.11

Total Accounts Payable 25,112.11

Total Current Liabilities 25,112.11

Long Term Liabilities
Notes Payable to Ed

Personal Cash In 6,554.25
Notes Payable to Ed - Other 23,425.96

Total Notes Payable to Ed 29,980.21

Total Long Term Liabilities 29,980.21

Total Liabilities 55,092.32

Equity
Members Equity 11,590.91
Opening Balance Equity 33,124.66
Net Income 37,863.14

Total Equity 82,578.71

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 137,671.03

Page 1



2:55 PM Custom Water Co, LLC
04/16115 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of September 1, 2013

Sep 1, 13

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
Cash Bag
Cash Receipts - Betsy
Cash Receipts - Eddie
Fruit Stand
Operating
Pump
Savings
Sewer

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
Undeposited Funds

Total Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable

Total Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities
Notes Payable to Ed

Personal Cash In

Total Notes Payable to Ed

Total Long Term Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Members Equity
Opening Balance Equity
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

389.71
-14,177.26
-41,929.11

7,800.00
-603.85

3,949.11
12,899.46
5,977 67

-25,694.27

14,361.26

14,361.26

98,897.89

98,897.89

87,564.88

87,564.88

18,083.15

18,083.15

18,083.15

6,554.25

6,554.25

6,554.25

24,637.40

3,097.15
33,124.66
26, 705.67

62,927.48

87,564.88

Page 1



2:55 PM

04/16/15

Accrual Basis

Custom Water Co, LLC
Balance Sheet

As of September 1, 2014

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
Cash Bag
Cash Receipts - Betsy
Cash Receipts - Eddie
Fruit Stand
Operating
Pump
Savings
Sewer

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
Undeposited Funds

Total Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable

Total Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities
Notes Payable to Ed

Personal Cash In
Notes Payable to Ed - Other

Total Notes Payable to Ed

Total Long Term Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Members Equity
Opening Balance Equity
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Sep 1, 14

-111.80
-14,177.26
-39,388.09
10,200.00
8,902.48
1,672.04
3,839.26

14,426.05

-14,637.32

51,038.02

51,038.02

98,897.89

98,897.89

135,298.59

135,298.59

25,112.11

25,112.11

25,112.11

6,554.25
23,425.96

29,980.21

29,980.21

55,092.32

11,590.91
33,124.66
35,490.70

80,206.27

135,298.59

Page 1 -



Staff 1-8 Provide the Profit and Loss Statement for:
A. 9/1/2013-8/31/2014
B. 9/1/2014-4/30/2015

See attached profit and loss statements for the periods 9/1/2013-8/31/2014 as
requested as well as 9/1/2013-9/1/2014 as this was the period used on the rate
application. The difference in the total is $556.67 which we believe to be
one paycheck written to Cynthia Meeks. Part B will follow after 4/30/2015.

Edward Fenoglio witness by Cindy Meeks
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Staff 1-14 Reference the filing, page 13 regarding Known and Measurable
Changes. Provide copies of invoices and supporting
documentation for the cost of service.

Per conference call, only the increased numbers have been
addressed in detail. All reductions were briefly noted in
the comments section on page 14 of the rate application.
The amounts which were increased have been addressed under
other item requests from staff.

Salaries and wages was reduced due to the loss of an
employee which we do not intend to replace in the near
future_

Contract labor was reduced by the removal of expenses
incurred while installing two new wells.

Repairs/Maintenance/Supplies was reduced by the removal of
expenses incurred while installing two new wells and new
storage tanks.

Accounting & Legal Fees was reduced by the removal of
expenses incurred while installing two new wells and new
storage tanks.

Payroll Taxes was reduced due to the loss of an employee
which we do not intend to replace in the near future.

Miscellaneous and Rate Case Expense increases have been
itemized under Staff 1-15 and Staff 1-16.

Edward Fenoglio witnessed by Cindy Meeks



Staff 1-15 Reference the filing, page 13 regarding Miscellaneous
Expenses of $66,224. Provide a breakdown, including copies
of invoices and supporting documentation.

Upon review of the Miscellaneous Expense section, we have found an error and
have noted the corrections to the calculated costs below. Supporting
documentation is attached.

Business Memberships 207.00
Fines 4130.00
2013 GMC 6941.16 (9 payments @ 771.24)

2014 Chevrolet 1860.45 (3 payments @ 620.15)
2014 Kubota 2114.25 (3 payments @ 704.95)

New Wells - Loan 6443.60 (4 payments @ 1610.90)
4060.38 (3 payments @ 1353.46)
9854.35 (5 payments @ 1970.87)

Operating Expense Loan 12446.28 (12 payments @ 1037.19)
Lot Fees 150.00
State Water Fees 542.65

Testing Fees 2730.92

Travel 150.00

Upper Trinity GCD 3528.09

Vehicle Registration 20.00

GCD Fees (Carrington P&L) 824.94

Testing Fees (Carrington P&L) 435.00

Total Miscellaneous 56439.67

Amount should then be changed due to the following changes:

2013 GMC + 2014 Chevrolet 8801.61 @ (total paid during test year)
2014 Chevrolet 7441.80 @ (12 payments @ 620.15)

-1359.81
Test year amount must be decreased to reflect reduced annual payment amount.

2014 Kubota 6344.55 (9 payments @ 704.95)
Test year amount must be increased to reflect 12 payments @ 704.95 as only 3
payments were due and payable during test year.

New Wells 20358.33 (total paid during test year)
23650.44 (12 payments @ 1970.87)
3292.11

Test year amount must be increased to reflect 12 payments @ 1970.87.

Total Known and Measurable 8276.85

Rate Application Amounts 54163.00 12061.00
Corrected Amounts 56439.67 8276.85

See attached corrections to rate increase application.

It .t
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E. INVESTED CAPITAL & RETURN - WATER

Table IV. E
Net Book Value - From Table III. B., Box 3 [A] $ 415,943.00

Working cash allowance -Amount From Table VI. A., Line [L] Column 3, Box O( =®) [B] $ 26,737.00
Materials and supplies [C] $ 0.00

Subtotal - Sum of [A] thru [C] [D] $ 442,680.00

Developer Contributions - From Table III. C., Box 1 [E] $ 0.00
Total invested capital [D] - [E] F] $ 442,680.00

Rate of return - From Table IV. D., Box ® [G 5.11 %

Return/Interest - If [F] is greater than -0-, then enter [F] * [G]. If [F] is less than -0-, enter -0-.
Enter this amount in Table V., Line [A] and Table VI. A., Line [Q], Column 2

[H] $ 22,621.00

SECTION V - INCOME TAX CALCULATION - WATER
Use the following table to determine the amount of income tax that can be included in your revenue requirement.

Table V.

Return - From Table IV. E., Line [H] [Aj $ 22,621.00

Interest Calculation
Total Invested Capital - From Table IV. E., Line [F] [B] $ 442,680.00

Weighted Cost of Debt Capital - Percentage From Table IV. D., Box 6 [C] 4.06 %
Interest [B] * [C] [D] $ 17,973.00

Taxable Income [A] - [D] [E] $ 4,648.00

Enter Income Tax from Tax Table (Appendix A) [F] $ 882.00 in
U'lb Table VI. A., Line [P], Column U

Page 12 of 40
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Ĥy
l J



0

^

^

0
C,

CD
0

ms vaCD

N W N N - ^ O
'COD

CD

CD
CD

CD
O

^ .2

CD

.r • "t3 O

> a a a a
CD CD

u u u u ^ '^^."

'-+
sss E s

CD

0o vi N ^-` "--' cn CDO C tn v^
CD

^
u û
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Texas Ground Water Association
221 East 9th St., Suite 206
Austin, TX 78701
(512) 472-7437
(512) 472-0537 FAX

Edward A. Fenoglio
Custom Water Co., L.L.C.
146 Alamo Rd.
Montague, TX 76251

^

Membership ID #12506

Annual Membership Dues. All dues expired on December 31, 2013. Please remit payment as soon
as possible to maintain your membership with the Texas Ground Water Association.

Thank you.

Dues

Dues - C&D Individual Membership

C-,

Rate

$125.00

Total : $125.00

Dues Renewal Notice

0 - )



TEXAS COMMISSION ON INVOICE COMPANY: CUSTOM WATER CO LLC

`` ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY ACCOUNT: 23607354

DETACH BOTTOM PORTION ND RETURN WITH PAYMENT - KEEP TOP PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS - PAGE

ACCOUNT NO. INCLU I ES PAYMENTS THROUGH: COLL COST RECOVERY LATE FEES BALANCE DUE
23607354 SEP16,13 0.00 0.00 9,922.01]

INVOICE DATE INVOICE NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
AUG31,13 WQV0020997

.

DOCKET# 120160PWSE FY13
ADMIN PENALTY

^ \

9,922.00
_

9,922.00

Please return coupon wi
ca11 512-239-0355 or 512

h payment. For questions concerning this fee, please
- 239-5136 9,922.00.

See REVERSE SIDE for Explanation of Charges and TCEQ Contact Telephone Numbers. I
PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT t T T
IAI^1 11r1C Af%f%l111LIT \11uMCCn



"_71 TEXAS COMMISSION ON
`s ENVIRONMENTAL D UALITY

COMPANY:
CCOUNT: 23607

CUSTO M4 WATER CO LLCINVOICE A

DETACH BOTTOM PORTION ND RETURN WITH PAYMENT - KEEP TOP PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS - PAGE 1ACCOUNT NO. INCLU ES PAYMENTS THROUGH: COLL COST RECOVERY LATE FEES23607354 OCT15 13
BALANCE DUE

INVOICE DAT.E INVOICE NO

, 0.00 0.00 9,499.0(
.

AUG31,13 WQV0020997
DESCRIPTION

DOCKET# 120160PWSE FY13
AMOUNT BALANCE

ADMIN PENALTY
9,499.00 9,499.OC

Please return coupon wit h payment. For questions concerning this fee, pleasecall 512-239-0355. 9,499.00

See REVERSE SIDE for Explanation f Charges and TCE.Q Contact Telephone Numbers. PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT t 7' f
:EO VIPP Form AR41A 02-17-2011 INCLUDE ACCOUNT NUMBER ON CHECK

3̂ ^



F04% TEXAS COMMISSION ON COMPANY: CUSTOM WATER CO LLC
ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY INVOICE ACCOUNT: 23607354

`l

DETACH BOTTOM PORTION AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT - KEEP TOP PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS - PAGE
ACCOUNT NO. INCLU D ES PAYMENTS THROUGH: COLL COST RECOVERY LATE FEES BALANCE DU
23607354 DEC12,13 0.00 0.00 8,673.01

INVOICE DATE INVOICE NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
AUG31,13 WQV0020997 DOCKET# 120160PWSE FY13

ADMIN PENALTY
8,673.00 8,673.0(

Please return coupon wi t
call 512-239-0355.

h payment. For questions concerning this fee, please
8,673.00

See REVERSE SIDE for Explanation of Charges and TCEQ Contact Telephone Numbers. PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT T T^
INCLUDF oCCniINT NuURPQ nti f'urf'v



"M TEXAS
ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY INVOICE ACCOUNT : 3607

CUSTOM WATER CO LLC

ti

DETACH BOTTOM PORTION D RETURN WITH PAYMENT - KEEP TOP PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS - PAGE

ACCOUNT NO. 1NCLUD S PAYMENTS THROUGH: COLL COST RECOVERY LATE FEES BALANCE DUE:

23607354 JAN15,14 0.00 0.00 8,260.00

INVOICE DATE INVOICE NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

AUG31,13 WQV0020997 DOCKET# 120160PWSE FY13 8,260.00 8,260.00it

ADMIN PENALTY

^ /^ ^^ ^^
^j^

3

^

Please return coupon wit h payment. For questions concerning this fee, please 8,260.00
call 512-239-0355.

See REVERSE SIDE for Explanation of Charges and TCEQ Contact Telephone Numbers.
PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT t T T
INCLUDE ACCOUNT NUMBER ON CHECK

\^\



TEXASE 3607354 WATER CO LLC
NVIRON MENTAL DUALITY INVOICE ACCOUNT: 2

CUSTOM
-^r OUNT.
`..

DETACH BOTTOM PORTION ND RETURN WITH PAYMENT - KEEP TOP PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS - PAGE
ACCOUNT NO. INCLU ES PAYMENTS THROUGH: COLL COST RECOVERY LATE FEES BALANCE DUE
23607354 FE1312,14 0.00 0.00 7,847.0(

INVOICE DATE INVOICE NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
AUG31,13 WQV0020997 DOCKET# 120160PWSE FY13

ADMIN PENALTY
7,847.00 7,847.0(

Please return coupon wi
call 512-239-0355.

h payment. For questions concerning this fee, please 7,847,00_

See REVERSE SIDE for Explanation of Charges and TCEQ Contact Telephone Numbers.
I

PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT ^ Z T
Wci unF ecrni IluT N1 IeAaGO nki rurrkr

\3 \



FITEXAS COMMISSION N COMPANY: CUSTOM WATER CO LLC
ENVIRONMENTAL )UALITY INVOICE ACCOUNT: 23607354

DETACH BOTTOM PORTION ND RETURN WITH PAYMENT - KEEP TOP PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS - PAGE

ACCOUNT NO. INCLU ES PAYMENTS THROUGH: COLL COST RECOVERY LATE FEES BALANCE DUE

23607354 APR14,14 0.00 0.00 7,021.00

INVOICE DATE INVOICE NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
AUG31,13 WQV0020997 DOCKET# 120160PWSE FY13 7,021.00 7,021.0

ADMIN PENALTY

Please return coupon wi
call 512-239-0355.

th payment. For questions concerning this fee, please 7,021.00

See REVERSE SIDE for Explanatio
I

of Charges and TCEQ Contact Telephone Numbers.
PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT t t Z

INCLUDE ACCOUNT NUMBER ON CHECK

\



_^^_ TEXAS
ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY INVOICE ACCOUNT: 23607354 W

ATER CO LLC

ti

DETACH BOTTOM PORTION ND RETURN WITH PAYMENT - KEEP TOP PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS - PAGE

ACCOUNT NO. INCLU ES PAYMENTS THROUGH: COLL COST RECOVERY LATE FEES BALANCE DUE

23607354 MAY14,14 0.00 0.00 6,608.0C

INVOICE DATE tNVOICE NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

AUG31,13 WQV0020997 DOCKET# 120160PWSE FY13 6,608.00 6,608.0C
ADMIN PENALTY

u

,

4,

Please return coupon wi h payment. For questions concerning this fee, please 6,608.00
call 512-239-0355.

See REVERSE SIDE for Explanation of Charges and TCEQ Contact Telephone Numbers.
PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT t T^
INCLUDE ACCOUNT NUMBER ON CHECK

/,; ^



FITEXAS COMMISSION ON COMPANY: CUSTOM WATER CO LLC
ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY INVOICE ACCOUNT: 23607354

WIN

DETACH BOTTOM PORTION AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT - KEEP TOP PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS - PAGE
ACCOUNT NO. INCLU DES PAYMENTS THROUGH: L COLL COST RECOVERY LATE FEES BALANCE DUE
23607354 JUN13,14 0.00 0.00 5,782.01

-INVOICE DATE INVOICE NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
AUG31,13 WQV0020997 DOCKET# 120160PWSE FY13 5,782.00 5,782.0(

ADMIN PENALTY

Please return coupon wit h payment. For questions concerning this fee please
call 512-239-0355.

, 5,782.00

See REVERSE SIDE for Explanation of Charges PAY THIS AMOUNT ^ Z Zfges and TCEQ Contact Telephone Numbers.
INl!11 1 HIM n I'lrnl utT Ku ueoro nwi nurnlr

^,,



r^ TEXAS COMMISSION N COMPANY: CUSTOM WCO LLC

ENVIRONMENTAL Q UALITY INVOICE ACCOUNT: 23607354

DETACH BOTTOM PORTION A O D RETURN WITH PAYMENT - KEEP TOP PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS - PAGE 1

ACCOUNT NO. INCLUDES PAYMENTS THROUGH: COLL COST RECOVERY LATE FEES BALANCE DUE

23607354 JUL16,14 0.00 0.00 5,782.00

INVOICE DATE INVOICE NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

AUG31,13 WQV0020997 DOCKET# 120160PWSE FY13
DMIN PENALTY

r..

5,782.00 5,782.00

Please return coupon wit
call 512-239-0355.

h payment. For questions concerning this fee, please 5,782.00

See REVERSE SIDE for Explanation of Charges and TCEQ Contact Telephone Numbers.
I

Z T TPLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT
INCLUDE ACCOUNT NUMBER ON CHECK

./A"



^ TEENVIRONMENTAL
X

= UALITY INVO ICE
COMPANY: CUSTOM WATER CO LLC
ACCOUNT: 23607354

DETACH BOTTOM PORTION ND RETURN WITH PAYMENT - KEEP TOP PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS - PAGE 1
ACCOUNT NO, INCLU DES PAYMENTS THROUGH: COLL COST RECOVERY LATE FEES BALANCE DUE
23607354 AUG15,14 0.00 0.00 5,369.00

INVOICE DATE INVOICE NO. DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
AUG31,13 WQV0020997 DOCKET# 120160PWSE FY13

ADMIN PENALTY
5,369.00 5,369.00

•

r'A

V^

i

Please return coupon wi t
call 512-239-0355.

h payment. For questions concerning this fee, please
5,369.00

See REVERSE SIDE for Explanation f Charges and TCEQ Contact Telephone Numbers. PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT T Z T
INCLUDE ACCOUNT NUMBER ON cNFrK

^.c^. r ^rr- ru^^^^ nrr+,n vc:- I ^-LV 1 I



"i TEXAS COMMISSIO N ON
COMPANY: CUSTOM WATER CO LLC`^ ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY INVOICE ACCOUNT: 23607354

DETACH BOTTOM PORTION AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT - KEEP TOP PORTION FOR YOUR RECORDS - PAGE 1
ACCOUNT NO. INCLU ES PAYMENTS THROUGH: COLL COST RECOVERY LATE FEES BALANCE DUE

23607354 SEP16,14 0.00 0.00 4.956.01

AUG31,13 I WQV0020997 I DOCKET# 12016OPWSE FY13
ADMIN PENALTY

4,956.00 1 4,956.0(

Please return coupon wit payment. For questions concerning this fee, pleasecall 512-239-0355. 4,956.00

See REVERSE SIDE for Explanation f Charges and TCEO Contact Telephone Numbers. PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT T Z T
INCLUDE ACCOUNT NUMBER ON CHECKCEO VIPP For R na41a 02-17-2011



5314/2014 Allyl PrintVersion

ally
Eddie Truck
account: 611920011202

Account Type: STD RETAIL FFPF Paid to: Ally Bank

TRANSACTION DETAILS

print

Payment Description for Payment Type Finance Late Other Total
Date

Amount Code Charges Charges Charges Paid

04/16/2014 $705.76 Online payment $65.48 $0.00 $0.00 $771.24

03117/2014 $683.57 Online payment $87.67 $0.00 $0.00 $771.24

02/06/2014 $717.96 Online payment $53.28 $0.00 $0.00 $771.24

01/14/2014 $690.23 Online payment $81.01 $0.00 $0.00 $771.24

12/1112013 $709.98 Online payment $61.26 $0.00 $0.00 $771.24

11116/2013 $695.73 Check $75.51 $0.00 $0.00 $771.24

1`0/17/2013 $693.74 Check $77.50 $0.00 $0.00 $771.24

09/17/2013 $673.27 Check $97.97 $0.00 $0.00 $771.24

08/11/2013 $687.12 Check $84.12 $0.00 $0.00 $771.24

07/11/2013 $685.09 Check $86.15 $0.00 $0.00 $771.24

06/10/2013 $674.56 Check $96.68 $0.00 $0.00 $771.24

05/07/2013 $695.58 Check $75.66 $0.00 $0.00 $771.24

04/11/2013 $676.05 Check $95.19 $0.00 $0.00 $771.24

03/10/2013 $689.15 Check $82.09 $0.00 $0.00 $771.24

02/11/2013 $659.51 Check $111.73 $0.00 $0.00 $771.24

01/06/2013 $695.32 Check $75.92 $0.00 $0.00 $771.24

12/13/2012 $668.04 Check $103.20 $0.00 $0.00 $771.24

11/11/2012 $629.98 Check $141.26 $0.00 $0.00 $771.24

Call us

Auto: 1-888-925-ALLY (2559)

Monday-Friday 8:00AM- 8:00PM

Saturday 9:00AM- 4 OOPM

Sunday CLOSED

Hours displayed are local time.

n2009-2014 Ally Financial Inc.

L
https:/lwww.al lycorNapps/e0200/autdonli ne-serHces/pri nt.html?url= %2Fauto%2Fonl ine-seruces%2Fsecure%2Fpayment-history.hUril%3F\ehicleAccountld%3D... 1/1



oily`
PO BOX 380902
BLOOMINGTON MN 55438-0902

CUSTOM WATER CO LLC
146 ALAMO RD
MONTAGUE TX 76251

PAYMENT PROCESSING CENTER ^
PO BOX 78234
PHOENIX AZ 85062-8234

02 01 611 9200 11202 9 00077124 6 7 7

------------------------------------------------------------
FOLD &TEAR HEREI "^

Do not send cash or post-dated checks All checks will be deposited upon receipt Make checks payable to ALLY

Return the above portion with your payment to the Payment Proce#)ttg center address above

Questions? Visit allyauto,eom or call 88$r94-2559

Account Number. 611920011202 Make/Model 13 GMC SIERRA

Account Summary

Next Payment: b Post Due P

Due pate: 06/14t14 Due Date:

Arrtount Ds>e• $7711.24 7^
Total: 5771.24J Total'.

V
ally

-paid amvui,ts: +
^
Prert^um:

Extension Fee:

Total:

..-_ ^
STATEMENT TOTAL: 5771.24 Statement reflects payment(s) received through. 05r=4

^--- ------- - -- -- - - - - - --- - _ __ _ -^
Last Payment Applied As Follows

-^x, _ . __ . . . . . ,.. ^.:- , .-._^. .
Date . Payment Paid - BaFance charge Charge Gha^ge FFaid

05/14/14 771.24 05/15/14 709.90 61 34 771.24

Additional Payment Options:
Automatic Payments - Allows your payment to be conveniently transferred from your checking or savings account to Ally. Please visit all.yautn com for more information.

Online Pavments.- Register-for Ally Online Servicgsat ailraidn cnm, add your account, then schedule one-time payments at your convenience.

Other Payment Options - To hear available options call 888-925-2559. A third party service provider fee may apply

Important Account Messages
------- ---

REMAINING UNPAID BALANCE $21,414.55. THIS AMOUNT DOES NOT INCLUDE FINANCE CHARGES AND OTHER UNPAID AMOUNTS.
,: PL.EASE`OALL tfSFOR^YOUR°PAYf3i`F.

.. ,; ,. ,... ._ _. _ . .,,j

- ^ - _ -^

Ally Sank it committed to offering a straightforward, no surprise banking experience for our customers.

That's-why Ally Bank achieved the best possible 'score with 7 out of 7 best practices in transparency of
productfees"and terms by The Pew Charitable Trusts "Checks and Balances" bank study. Call us 24/7
at 877-247-ALLY (2559) and press "0" to speak to a live person or visit allybank.com. Ally Bank,
Member FDIC.

When you lease or purchase a new 2014 GMC, you drive away with Pro Grade Protection, which
Lincludes

- 2 Years/24,000 Mile Scheduled Maintenance
- 3 Year/36,000 Mile Bumper-to-Bumper Limited Warranty G M C;
- 5 Year/100,000 Mile Powertrain Warranty, Roadside Assistance & Courtesy Transportation
- Learn more at www.GMC.com/progradeprotection

Account Number: 611920011202

STATEMENT TOTAL: $771.24

TOTAL AMOUNT PAID: $

GMRSFU 0 ,



Account Number

STATEMENT TOTAL:

380902
NGTON MN 55438-0902

CUSTOM WATER CO LLC
146 ALAMO RD
MONTAGUE TX 76251

TOTAL AMOUNT PAID:

611920011202

$771.24

S

PAYMENT PROCESSING CENTER
PO BOX 78234
PHOENIX AZ 85062-8234

02 01 611 9200 11202 9 00077124 6 7 7

--------------------------------------------------------
iFOLD & TEAR HERE 1 z FOLD & TEAR

Do not send cash or post-dated checks All checks wit be deposited upon receipt Make checks payable to ALLY
Return the above portion with your payment to the Payment Processing Center address above

Questions? Visit allyauto.com or call 888-925-2559 (ALLY)

Account Number: 611920011202 Make/Model: 13 GMC SIERRA VIN. 3GTP2VE70DG119969

Account Summary

ally
, .^

Next Payment: Past Due Payments: Other Unpaid Amounts:

Due Date; ° 05/14/14 Due Date: Amount: Late Charge:
Amount Due: $771.24 insurance Premium: {

Miscellaneous:
Extension Fee:

`Total: $771 ..24 _j , Total: Total: -- --------- - ----

,-.- . Y:= ¢Y •`Y`Y

^ ^:_^sr'^- i.'r f c

m J A

.r _ +.,.

STATEMENT TOTAL: $771.24 -_.^ _--" - -Statement reflects payment(s) receiv ed through 04,'22l14

_ .

!^

Last Payment Applied As Follows

-

, LXM sctteautea vote Unpaia Finance Late OW,
Date Payment Paid Balance Charge Charge Charge Paid

04/14/14 771.24 04/16/14 705 76 65.48 771.24

Additional Payment Options:

Automatic Payments - Allows your payment to be conveniently transferred from your checking or savings account to Ally. Please visit allyawn corn for more information.

Onrin€ " lnents - "isterTorAtly-Onlirre Services atalltrautn onm, add your account, then schedule one-time peyments at your convenience.

Other Payment Options, - To hear available options call 888-925-2559. A third party service provider fee may apply.

Important Account Messages
REMAINING UNPAID BALANCE $22,124.45. THIS AMOUNT DOES NOT INCLUDE FINANCE CHARGES AND OTHER UNPAID AMOUNTS.
PLEASE CALL US FOR YOUR-PAYOFF.

April is Financial Literacy Month! Visit AIIyWalietWise.com for tips and information about credit, °
budgeting,- banking and auto finance.

GMC '



6_1 Do

Allyl PrintVersion

Make a Payment - Confirmation
Eddie Truck
account: 611920011202

Account type: STD RETAIL FFPF Paid to: Ally Bank

Confirmation number: RWJMC871051420141750

print

Thank you for your payment scheduled on 05/14/2014 at 6:50 pm Eastern Time. Your payment will be applied
on 05/15/2014 and will be viewable on the pending payments page today. You may cancel your payment prior
to 3:00 pm Eastern Time on the scheduled payment date.

Payment information

Total amount
$771.24
Payment date
05/15/2014

Payment account information

Routing number
"***"3290
Accountnumber
***9052

Call us

Auto: 1-888-925-ALLY (2559)
Monday-Friday 8:00AM- 8:00PM

Saturday 9^00ANF- 4.00PM

Sunday CLOSED

Hours displayed are local time.

©2009-2014 Ally Financial inc.

LJ! (

https://www.ally.corrdeppshA200/autdonline-ser)ices/printhtml 1/1
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Custom (Loan) - 2466
Current Balance $29,452.40

Minimum Payment Due $0.00

Next Payment Date 05/25/2015

Transactions

Date Description
. _ . ..:

..

Credits Char
(

04/10/2015

j

. . . .._. ... .,.^

$Payment -Thank You
._...

,- _.. --m .-^:.^.^ .....- ... -.,^.,..,^.- . .... ..

$62015
.

03/20/2015

._ ...

$ Payment - Thank You

.. _.

$620 15

02/19/2015 $ Payment - Thank You

01/23/2015 $ Payment - Thank You $62015

12/15/2014 $ Payment - Thank You S62015

11/14/2014 $ Payment -Thank You $62015

10/16/2014
._.._...._

$ Payment - Thank You

.-._._..,,. ..,..,,...

$620 15

09/16/2014
_.

_.

$ Payment - Thank You
._.._. . .._._. , .,

$620.15

08/28/2014

. ._. ..._. . ._ _.....,.

$ Payment - Thank You

, . ._

g62015
.

07/25/2014

.....

$ Payment - Thank You

,_..._ .^..^..m._. , .

_,,,,.... ._.__ .^, „ __..... ,.. .

$62 0 15

06/18/2014

. __. , ..^

$ Payment - Thank You

. ._ . ..^.-... _ .,..-.-..

$620 15

05/12/2014
, . __._.._ __........

Loan Funding
___ .. __. ._ __... .____.._-_-, .. _ _____^_._. ._.__. _.

535.805.52
_. __. _._. _ ._....___.. _ _ ...._.. ... .. ... 3

V -->-

https://onlinebanking.usbank. com/USB/af(oct9ssGyBGmKcxkEH5v)/AccountDashboard/I... 4/23/2015



Page 1 of 2

Account Summary
All information provided as of: 04/22/15

Owner: CUSTOM WATER CO., L.L.C. Model: L39-1

Address: 146 ALAMO ROAD

MONTAGUE, TX

Phone: (000) 000-0000

Account Number: 39126305

Account Status:

Total Amount Due:

Current Balance:

Payoff Balance:

Serial Number: 61114

Current

$704.95

$34,542.38

$32,928.27

Payment History
Date Description Total Pmt Principal

04/06/15 Payment $704 95 $704 95

03/05/15 Payment $704 .95 $704. 95

02/06/15 Payment $704 .95 $704. 95

12/29/14 Payment $704 .95 $704 95

11/26/14 Payment $704 95 $704. 95

11/06/14 Payment $704 .95 $704 95

09/30/14 Payment $740 .20 $704.95

08/26/14 Payment $704 95 $704.95

08/15/14 Payment $704 95 $704.95

Date: 05/03/15

Date: 04/22/15

Good Thru: 05/08/15

Interest Late Chg Late Chg Other Fees Oth Fees Pmt
Assessed Pmt Assessed

$0 00 $0.00 $0 00 $000 $0 00

$0 00 $0 00 $0.00 $000 $0 00

$0.00 $0 00 $0 00 $0 00 $0 00

$000 $000 $000 $000 $000

$0 00 $0 00 $0.00 $0 00 $0 00

$000 $000 $0.00 $000 $000

$0 00 $0.00 $3525 $000 $000

$0 00 $0.00 $0 00 $000 $0 00

$0.00 $0.00 $000 $0.00 $000

file:///C:/Users/CUSTOM-I/AppData/Local/Temp/ENL5F4BB.htm

C --3

4/23/2015



Page 2 of 2

Date Description Total Pmt Principal

08/14/14 Late Charge $0 00 $000

06/30/14 Payment $704 95 $704 95

06/10/14 Payment $704 95 $70495

file:///C:/Users/CUSTOM-I/AppData/Local/Temp/ENL5F4BB.htm

Interest Late Chg Late Chg Other Fees Oth Fees Pmt
Assessed Pmt Assessed

$0.00 $3525 $000 $000 $000

$0.00 $0 00 $0 00 $0.00 $000

$0 00 $0 00 $0 00 $0 00 $0 00

L-3
4/23/2015
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